
     Toronto Red Knight Wrestling   

2017-2018 

December 2017 

Sat.  Dec. 2nd  Malvern Tournament       Away   TBA 

Fri. Dec. 8  Columbiana Tournament Away   TBA 

Sat.  Dec. 9  Columbiana Tournament Away   TBA 

Fri.  Dec. 15  Waterloo Tournament  Away   TBA 

Sat.  Dec. 16  Waterloo Tournament  Away   TBA 

Wed.  Dec. 20   Shadyside & Clay Battelle HOME   5:30 

Fri.  Dec. 29  St. C Holiday Tournament Away   10am 

Sat.  Dec. 30  St. C Holiday Tournament Away   10am 

January 2018 

Sat.  Jan 6  Shadyside Tournament   Away   TBA 

Thurs.  Jan 18  OVAC     Wesbanco   6pm 

Fri.  Jan 19  OVAC     Wesbanco   12pm 

Sat.  Jan 20  OVAC     Wesbanco      12pm & 6pm 

Mon.  Jan 22  State Dual Meet   TBA   TBA 

Wed.  Jan 24  Linsly Dual Meet  Away   TBA 

Sat.  Jan. 27  Wellsville Tournament  Away   TBA 

February 2018 

  Feb.    OVAC Dual Meet Championships Steubenville  TBA 

Feb. 19-24  Sectional Championships 

Feb. 26 - Mar. 3  District Championships  

March 8- March 10 State Championships  


